
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK NKA;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200512200006
55150

12/20/2005
12:38:23

SOUTHTRUST
BANK NKA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 22 200411010006
00080

Lot#:2-24
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200512200006
55160

12/20/2005
12:38:24

SOUTHTRUST
BANK NKA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200411010006
00080

Lot#:3-68
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200512200006
55190

12/20/2005
12:38:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK NKA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 147 200508010003
84290

Lot#:4-60
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR


