Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK NKA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200512200006 55150	12/20/2005 12:38:23	SOUTHTRUST BANK NKA		PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	22		Lot#:2-24 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200512200006 55160	12/20/2005 12:38:24	SOUTHTRUST BANK NKA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	23	200411010006 00080	Lot#:3-68 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200512200006 55190	12/20/2005 12:38:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK NKA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	147	200508010003 84290	Lot#:4-60 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR